
38-Soprano 1105 Harrison Douglass Franklin Road Academy-07 242.94 7

38-Soprano 1518 Alyssa Chioccio White House Heritage High School-07 236.6 7

alto higer, remove 38-Soprano 1263 Seyde Martinez Rock Springs Middle School-07 232.28 7

alto higer, remove 38-Soprano 1280 Abigil Cerna Rock Springs Middle School-08 225.54 8

38-Soprano 1369 Elaina Ellis Station Camp Middle School-07 223.9 7

38-Soprano 1218 Anna HopeZelnik Poplar Grove Middle School-08 222.46 8

38-Soprano 1243 Alex Robinson Rock Springs Middle School-07 220.06 7

38-Soprano 1368 Lauren Burke Station Camp Middle School-07 218.5 7

38-Soprano 1212 Bella Karlsson Poplar Grove Middle School-07 217.58 7

38-Soprano 1087 Lyric Metzler Eagleville School-08 216.5 8

38-Soprano 1258 Chloe Caleb Rock Springs Middle School-07 216.38 7

alto higer, remove 38-Soprano 1278 Jessica Bryant Rock Springs Middle School-08 210.3 8

38-Soprano 1517 SavannahJerde White House Heritage High School-07 209.82 7

38-Soprano 1419 Brynne Howell Stewarts Creek Middle School-08 209.8 8

38-Soprano 1019 Ashlyn WoodwardChristiana Middle School-07 209.54 7

38-Soprano 1155 AlexandraLowery Lipscomb Academy Middle School-08 205.96 8

38-Soprano 1022 Kiana Haynes Christiana Middle School-08 205.72 8

38-Soprano 1120 Sophia HutchensHillsboro Elementary Middle School-07 205.26 7

38-Soprano 1357 Becky KlukowskiSt. Rose of Lima Catholic School-07 204.96 7

38-Soprano 1121 Jade Jenkins Hillsboro Elementary Middle School-08 203.02 8

alto higer, remove 38-Soprano 1256 AlexandriaPyka Rock Springs Middle School-07 202.98 7

38-Soprano 1196 Anna Guelcher Nashville Notes-08 202.74 8

38-Soprano 1148 Bella Tepedino Lewisburg Middle School-08 202.56 8

38-Soprano 1160 Elise McFarlin Lipscomb Academy Middle School-08 201.64 8

38-Soprano 1425 Isabelle Elks Sycamore Middle School-07 200.3 7

38-Soprano 1319 Ansley Barry Siegel Middle School-07 199.56 7

38-Soprano 1257 Caitlin Hairr Rock Springs Middle School-07 196.38 7

38-Soprano 1184 Brooklyn Barton Mt. Juliet Middle School-08 195 8

38-Soprano 1367 Hope Albornoz Station Camp Middle School-07 194.38 7

38-Soprano 1106 Analise Gibbs Franklin Road Academy-07 193.48 7

38-Soprano 1187 Ella Mercer Mt. Juliet Middle School-08 192.54 8

38-Soprano 1430 Ashley Toombs Sycamore Middle School-08 191.54 8

38-Soprano 1052 Caroline Balthrop Coopertown Middle School-08 190.76 8

38-Soprano 1507 Katie Rains White County Middle School-07 190.04 7

ADD due to doubling 38-Soprano 1018 Gracie Lynch Christiana Middle School-08 188.22 8

Alto score higher, remove 38-Soprano 1533 Holly Pietro White House Middle School-07 187.82 7

ADD due to doubling 38-Soprano 1325 Georgia CharletonSmyrna Middle School-07 186.36 7

ADD due to doubling 38-Soprano 1021 Madison Couture Christiana Middle School-07 185.6 7

ADD due to doubling 38-Soprano 1372 Hannah Judd Station Camp Middle School-07 183.56 7

38-Soprano 1318 Shauna Sweeley Siegel Middle School-07 182.8 7

38-Soprano 1036 RhiannonHutchinsonChristiana Middle School-07 182.32 7

38-Soprano 1020 Elizabeth Ray Christiana Middle School-07 181.86 7

38-Soprano 1067 Jules Twining Donelson Christian Academy-07 181.52 7

38-Soprano 1100 Gracie Beard Fairview Middle School-08 180.74 8

38-Soprano 1455 4.  AbigailWest West Middle School-08 180.54 8

38-Soprano 1049 Caitlynn Harlan Coopertown Middle School-08 180.26 8

38-Soprano 1053 Zoey Johnson Coopertown Middle School-08 178.96 8

38-Soprano 1370 Riley Jaggers Station Camp Middle School-08 178.82 8

38-Soprano 1371 Madelyn Johnson Station Camp Middle School-07 177.96 7

38-Soprano 1050 Ragan Brown Coopertown Middle School-08 177.94 8

38-Soprano 1532 Ellie Altstadt White House Middle School-08 177.72 8

38-Soprano 1217 Jessica Finny Poplar Grove Middle School-08 177.56 8

38-Soprano 1016 Lily Warren Brentwood Middle School-08 177.28 8

38-Soprano 1033 Faith Matzoll Christiana Middle School-08 176.78 8

38-Soprano 1103 Emily Day Franklin Road Academy-07 176.58 7

38-Soprano 1035 Robin HoughtonChristiana Middle School-07 176 7
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38-Soprano 1045 Maggie Holland Coopertown Middle School-07 175.06 7

38-Soprano 1292 Teagan Layhew Rockvale Middle School-07 174.98 7

38-Soprano 1331 Diana RodriguezSmyrna Middle School-07 174.48 7

38-Soprano 1290 Kaylynn Barnard Rockvale Middle School-08 172.8 8

38-Soprano 1272 Allison Castor Rock Springs Middle School-07 171.9 7

38-Soprano 1298 Tessa BartoszekRockvale Middle School-08 171.74 8

38-Soprano 1144 Brady Phillips Lewisburg Middle School-07 171.24 7

38-Soprano 1215 Abby Webb Poplar Grove Middle School-07 170.8 7

38-Soprano 1223 Hailey Bennett Prescott South Middle School-08 170.72 8

38-Soprano 1181 Haley Sullivan Mt. Juliet Middle School-08 170.26 8

38-Soprano 1266 Tori Williams Rock Springs Middle School-08 168.8 8

38-Soprano 1001 Hillary Drinkard Battle Ground Academy-07 168.34 7

38-Soprano 1051 Lizzie Esquilla Coopertown Middle School-08 168.04 8

38-Soprano 1299 Sarah Jackson Rockvale Middle School-08 168 8

38-Soprano 1261 Maddie KwasniewskiRock Springs Middle School-07 167.6 7

38-Soprano 1306 Breanna Boyd Rockvale Middle School-08 166 8

38-Soprano 1474 8.  AubreyLawson West Middle School-07 165.8 7

38-Soprano 1277 Sarah Beshara Rock Springs Middle School-08 165.36 8

38-Soprano 1328 Jelissa Sasraky Smyrna Middle School-07 165 7

38-Soprano 1519 Brooklyn Jones White House Heritage High School-07 163 7

38-Soprano 1088 Jenna Gaessler Eagleville School-08 162.28 8

38-Soprano 1048 Amelia Baker Coopertown Middle School-08 161.82 8

38-Soprano 1291 Maddie Williams Rockvale Middle School-08 160.5 8

38-Soprano 1262 Bethany Chris Rock Springs Middle School-07 160.36 7

38-Soprano 1046 Rebecca Noll Coopertown Middle School-07 159.78 7

38-Soprano 1475 9.  LaurenRogers West Middle School-07 159.68 7

38-Soprano 1281 Julia PachciarzRock Springs Middle School-08 157.76 8

38-Soprano 1356 Gabrielle Gruber St. Rose of Lima Catholic School-07 157.34 7

38-Soprano 1037 Miles Brown Christiana Middle School-07 157.08 7

38-Soprano 1084 Macy Herron Donelson Christian Academy-08 153.02 8

38-Soprano 1531 Sarah Cannon White House Middle School-08 150.36 8

38-Soprano 1124 Mae Sherrod Hillsboro Elementary Middle School-07 150.02 7

38-Soprano 1287 Silvio GuilianottiRockvale Middle School-07 148.82 7

38-Soprano 1158 Hannah Owensby Lipscomb Academy Middle School-08 145.78 8

38-Soprano 1044 Cara Granger Coopertown Middle School-07 145.74 7

38-Soprano 1047 Addison Rice Coopertown Middle School-07 143.92 7

38-Soprano 1300 Lydia Morrison Rockvale Middle School-08 143.48 8

38-Soprano 1264 Kayleen McMillen Rock Springs Middle School-07 143.3 7

38-Soprano 1118 Karlee Kaminski Heritage Middle School-07 143.22 7

38-Soprano 1195 Isabel Atkinson Nashville Notes-08 143 8

38-Soprano 1154 Hannah Rowe Lipscomb Academy Middle School-08 141.5 8

38-Soprano 1089 Ellie Burns Eagleville School-08 140.84 8

38-Soprano 1112 Millie Smith Franklin Road Academy-07 140.5 7

38-Soprano 1117 Gracie Williams Heritage Middle School-08 136.3 8

38-Soprano 1094 Ali Cochran East Hickman Middle School-07 134.02 7

38-Soprano 1268 Justine Boozer Rock Springs Middle School-08 134.02 8

38-Soprano 1157 Maddie Yates Lipscomb Academy Middle School-07 133.76 7

38-Soprano 1107 Amelia Keese Franklin Road Academy-07 133.56 7

38-Soprano 1259 Anna NavaretteRock Springs Middle School-07 132.56 7

38-Soprano 1326 Janely VillafuerteSmyrna Middle School-07 130.32 7

38-Soprano 1265 Lexie Mullis Rock Springs Middle School-07 126.04 7

38-Soprano 1510 Emily Stanton White County Middle School-07 121.5 7

38-Soprano 1396 Alissa Farrar STEM Preparatory Academy-08 121.28 8

38-Soprano 1286 Edneisha Hutton Rockvale Middle School-07 120.52 7

38-Soprano 1141 Jasmine Trotter LaVergne Middle School-08 114.12 8

38-Soprano 1260 Paige Poteete Rock Springs Middle School-07 111.86 7
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38-Soprano 1139 Kirsten Bickel LaVergne Middle School-08 111.02 8

38-Soprano 1329 Lorelei Cartee Smyrna Middle School-07 104.64 7

38-Soprano 1267 Yeidalis Guzman Rock Springs Middle School-08 104.52 8

38-Soprano 1005 Kennedy ArmstrongBlackman Middle School-07 93.78 7

38-Soprano 1102 Erin King Fairview Middle School-08 91 8

38-Soprano 1397 Diana Jaimes STEM Preparatory Academy-08 6 8

39-Alto 1338 Morgan Harlin Southside Elementary School (Lebanon)-08 269.3 8

39-Alto 1467 13.  LaurenRogers West Middle School-07 254.24 7

39-Alto 1219 Adria Veile Poplar Grove Middle School-08 253.54 8

made alto/soprano alto highe39-Alto 1525 Holly Pietro White House Middle School-07 252.3 7

39-Alto 1039 Katie Haase Clarksville Christian School-08 252.06 8

39-Alto 1024 Mara Watson Christiana Middle School-07 251.82 7

39-Alto 1283 Macy Rose Rockvale Middle School-08 251.74 8

39-Alto 1162 Amilya Bryant Lipscomb Academy Middle School-08 251.68 8

39-Alto 1524 Ellie Altstadt White House Middle School-08 251 8

39-Alto 1364 Caroline Thigpen Station Camp Middle School-08 250.56 8

39-Alto 1284 Abby Solomon Rockvale Middle School-08 250.38 8

39-Alto 1438 Lisa Lanas T. W. Hunter Middle School-08 249.26 8

39-Alto 1363 Delanie Porter Station Camp Middle School-08 248.36 8

39-Alto 1288 Alanna Vega Rockvale Middle School-08 245.26 8

39-Alto 1341 Madison Christian Southside Elementary School (Lebanon)-07 244.3 7

39-Alto 1361 Kayli Mathers Station Camp Middle School-08 243.58 8

39-Alto 1029 Trinity Roberts Christiana Middle School-08 243.48 8

39-Alto 1520 Abby Ralph White House Heritage High School-07 243.04 7

made soprano and alto 39-Alto 1242 Seyde Martinez Rock Springs Middle School-07 242.5 7

39-Alto 1168 Morgan Wilson Lipscomb Academy Middle School-07 242.3 7

39-Alto 1237 Allison Castor Rock Springs Middle School-07 242.12 7

39-Alto 1079 McKenna Morris Donelson Christian Academy-08 241.52 8

39-Alto 1069 Bella Ferrell Donelson Christian Academy-08 239.04 8

39-Alto 1072 Brennan Smith Donelson Christian Academy-07 238.02 7

made soprano and alto 39-Alto 1254 Abigail Cerna Rock Springs Middle School-08 236.78 8

made soprano and alto 39-Alto 1238 AlexandriaPyka Rock Springs Middle School-07 236.34 7

39-Alto 1152 Gracie Steely Lewisburg Middle School-07 234.58 7

made soprano and alto 39-Alto 1275 Jessica Bryant Rock Springs Middle School-08 234.28 8

39-Alto 1289 Emma VantreaseRockvale Middle School-08 234.28 8

39-Alto 1521 Caelia Burchett White House Heritage High School-08 233.8 8

39-Alto 1463 9.  MaddisonBaker West Middle School-07 230.64 7

39-Alto 1070 Kendall Roy Donelson Christian Academy-08 229.16 8

39-Alto 1297 Christian Green Rockvale Middle School-07 228.98 7

39-Alto 1434 Kylie Dulin T. W. Hunter Middle School-08 226.3 8

39-Alto 1273 Sarah Beshara Rock Springs Middle School-08 226.28 8

39-Alto 1439 Naomi Samoila T. W. Hunter Middle School-08 225.26 8

39-Alto 1359 Morgan Bradford Station Camp Middle School-07 224 7

39-Alto 1114 Cadence Cole Heritage Middle School-07 220.82 7

39-Alto 1188 Evelyn Bunce Nashville Notes-07 220.26 7

39-Alto 1109 Ava Hagood Franklin Road Academy-08 220.04 8

39-Alto 1527 Danielle Williams White House Middle School-08 219.04 8

39-Alto 1096 Madison Reed East Hickman Middle School-07 218.02 7

39-Alto 1077 Reese Aldridge Donelson Christian Academy-07 217.6 7

39-Alto 1239 Anna NavaretteRock Springs Middle School-07 214.66 7

39-Alto 1523 Sarah Cannon White House Middle School-08 213.82 8

39-Alto 1285 Danielle Green Rockvale Middle School-07 212.82 7

39-Alto 1435 Aubrey WaymentT. W. Hunter Middle School-08 212.74 8

39-Alto 1122 Jade Jenkins Hillsboro Elementary Middle School-08 212.64 8

39-Alto 1059 Sarah Holt Coopertown Middle School-08 211.92 8

39-Alto 1111 Isabelle Steinert Franklin Road Academy-07 211.82 7
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39-Alto 1074 Aaron Davis Donelson Christian Academy-07 209.1 7

39-Alto 1116 Emma Moyle Heritage Middle School-08 208.5 8

39-Alto 1526 Makayla Stout White House Middle School-07 206.62 7

39-Alto 1307 Skyy BatchelorRockvale Middle School-08 206.56 8

39-Alto 1496 Madison Curtis West Wilson Middle School-07 204.5 7

39-Alto 1166 Anna KateHiett Lipscomb Academy Middle School-08 204.44 8

39-Alto 1464 10.  AubreyLawson West Middle School-07 204.26 7

39-Alto 1161 Alexi Andrews Lipscomb Academy Middle School-08 203.68 8

39-Alto 1191 Nadia Wilson Nashville Notes-08 203.6 8

39-Alto 1182 Halli DaBell Mt. Juliet Middle School-07 202.34 7

39-Alto 1457 3.  Loren Hall West Middle School-08 198.02 8

39-Alto 1250 Abbey Fedele Rock Springs Middle School-07 196.12 7

39-Alto 1249 Grayson White Rock Springs Middle School-07 194.66 7

39-Alto 1440 Kadence Riggs T. W. Hunter Middle School-07 194.32 7

39-Alto 1437 Jazmin Elias T. W. Hunter Middle School-08 194.1 8

39-Alto 1360 Naomi Hollans Station Camp Middle School-07 193.2 7

39-Alto 1092 Chloe Stuard Eagleville School-07 192.36 7

39-Alto 1436 Keleigh Willis T. W. Hunter Middle School-08 192.24 8

39-Alto 1255 Julia PachciarzRock Springs Middle School-08 192.02 8

39-Alto 1358 Olivia Blevins Station Camp Middle School-08 191.86 8

39-Alto 1207 Olivia Omer Poplar Grove Middle School-07 190.56 7

39-Alto 1167 Andie Metoyer Lipscomb Academy Middle School-08 189.3 8

39-Alto 1282 Leanna Thomas Rockvale Middle School-08 187.48 8

39-Alto 1093 Satin Leach East Hickman Middle School-07 186.4 7

39-Alto 1343 Madison McDonaldSouthside Elementary School (Lebanon)-08 186.22 8

39-Alto 1104 Nora Ford Franklin Road Academy-07 185.82 7

39-Alto 1149 Eliana Hardrick Lewisburg Middle School-08 184.02 8

39-Alto 1060 Anna Jones Coopertown Middle School-08 181.9 8

39-Alto 1057 Jesse Seeley Coopertown Middle School-08 180.2 8

39-Alto 1027 Kyla HendersonChristiana Middle School-07 178.64 7

39-Alto 1241 Maddie KwasniewskiRock Springs Middle School-07 177.78 7

39-Alto 1004 Duncan Knopf Battle Ground Academy-07 177.62 7

39-Alto 1163 Riley Butler Lipscomb Academy Middle School-08 175.54 8

39-Alto 1190 Jenica Davidson Nashville Notes-07 172.34 7

39-Alto 1180 Ava Newton Mt. Juliet Middle School-08 169.94 8

39-Alto 1076 Reagan Smiley Donelson Christian Academy-07 169.64 7

39-Alto 1452 1.  ElizabethChampionWest Middle School-08 166.5 8

39-Alto 1501 Aleigha Temple White County Middle School-08 163.56 8

39-Alto 1500 Isabella Baker White County Middle School-07 162.64 7

39-Alto 1115 Kaylee Mullen Heritage Middle School-07 159.84 7

39-Alto 1015 Mary Oldham Brentwood Middle School-08 159.16 8

39-Alto 1003 Eli Moore Battle Ground Academy-07 158.74 7

39-Alto 1110 Sarah Hawkins Franklin Road Academy-07 158.74 7

39-Alto 1056 Paula McLaughlinCoopertown Middle School-07 158.64 7

39-Alto 1248 Lexie Mullis Rock Springs Middle School-07 156.34 7

39-Alto 1305 Jayla Walker Rockvale Middle School-07 155.34 7

39-Alto 1253 Justine Boozer Rock Springs Middle School-08 153.12 8

39-Alto 1499 Emma Cantrell White County Middle School-07 152.42 7

39-Alto 1433 Lita Ricketts T. W. Hunter Middle School-07 152.2 7

39-Alto 1251 Tatum Newville Rock Springs Middle School-07 151.58 7

39-Alto 1276 Kayleen McMillen Rock Springs Middle School-07 150.9 7

39-Alto 1135 Dorothy Cardone Kenwood Middle School-07 148.18 7

39-Alto 1058 Ellie FriedmannCoopertown Middle School-08 147.1 8

39-Alto 1252 MackenzieWinton Rock Springs Middle School-08 146.74 8

39-Alto 1429 Kyndal Blackwell Sycamore Middle School-08 146.56 8

39-Alto 1428 Genesis Long Sycamore Middle School-07 146.04 7
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39-Alto 1240 Paige Poteete Rock Springs Middle School-07 145.18 7

39-Alto 1334 Davon Brown Smyrna Middle School-07 141.14 7

39-Alto 1502 Makenna ChapmanWhite County Middle School-08 139.8 8

39-Alto 1014 Victoria GraceCalcote Brentwood Middle School-08 136.86 8

39-Alto 1336 Lorelei Cartee Smyrna Middle School-07 128.48 7

39-Alto 1504 Ameliah Martin White County Middle School-08 112.16 8

39-Alto 1333 Ethan Wilson Smyrna Middle School-08 89.88 8

40-Tenor 1446 Andrew Williams T. W. Hunter Middle School-07 220.26 7

40-Tenor 1447 Reed Palmer T. W. Hunter Middle School-08 204.24 8

40-Tenor 1078 Jude Charlton Donelson Christian Academy-08 185.3 8

40-Tenor 1301 Caleb Hoffman Rockvale Middle School-07 184.04 7

40-Tenor 1062 Liam Abraham Coopertown Middle School-07 176.52 7

40-Tenor 1064 Michael Mardis Coopertown Middle School-08 174.74 8

40-Tenor 1061 Will Head Coopertown Middle School-07 170.98 7

40-Tenor 1063 Luke Van VleetCoopertown Middle School-07 163.02 7

40-Tenor 1065 John White Coopertown Middle School-08 159.72 8

40-Tenor 1146 Bryson Whaley Lewisburg Middle School-08 157.54 8

40-Tenor 1169 Levi Carter Lipscomb Academy Middle School-08 154.04 8

40-Tenor 1485 8.  ZacharyDaly West Middle School-00 150.56 0

40-Tenor 1197 Luke Guelcher Nashville Notes-07 149.56 7

40-Tenor 1126 Josiah Jackson Kenwood Middle School-07 148 7

40-Tenor 1101 Laine Russell Fairview Middle School-08 147.54 8

40-Tenor 1479 2.  Ethan Griffin West Middle School-08 141.76 8

40-Tenor 1494 John ReedHill West Wilson Middle School-07 140.02 7

40-Tenor 1214 Ben Foster Poplar Grove Middle School-08 138.52 8

40-Tenor 1177 Zach Roberts Mt. Juliet Middle School-08 138.32 8

40-Tenor 1376 Carson Lamb Station Camp Middle School-07 138.3 7

40-Tenor 1513 Elijah Taylor White County Middle School-08 137.52 8

40-Tenor 1170 Holden FernandezLipscomb Academy Middle School-08 135.52 8

40-Tenor 1536 Scott Johnson White House Middle School-00 135.26 0

40-Tenor 1269 Grayson White Rock Springs Middle School-07 135.08 7

40-Tenor 1271 Zachary Stevens Rock Springs Middle School-07 133.78 7

40-Tenor 1377 Karson Oliver Station Camp Middle School-07 130.5 7

40-Tenor 1090 Dakota Sharp Eagleville School-08 127.78 8

40-Tenor 1379 Aiden Walker Station Camp Middle School-07 127 7

40-Tenor 1512 Noah Hamilton White County Middle School-08 123.26 8

40-Tenor 1535 Hunter Searcy White House Middle School-08 119 8

40-Tenor 1213 Ryan Gonzalez Poplar Grove Middle School-07 116.34 7

40-Tenor 1493 17.  OwenStroop West Middle School-07 114.28 7

40-Tenor 1448 Zach LaLumondierT. W. Hunter Middle School-08 114.06 8

40-Tenor 1449 Conner Peek T. W. Hunter Middle School-07 113.86 7

40-Tenor 1481 4.  ConnorMcSwain West Middle School-00 111.5 0

40-Tenor 1171 Mason Reynolds Lipscomb Academy Middle School-07 110.26 7

40-Tenor 1490 14. BrodyMelton West Middle School-07 104.48 7

40-Tenor 1270 Bailey Watkins Rock Springs Middle School-08 101.28 8

40-Tenor 1400 Kevin Lopez STEM Preparatory Academy-08 86.82 8

40-Tenor 1478 1.  Jase Damron West Middle School-08 85.54 8

40-Tenor 1484 12.  BraydnHolt West Middle School-07 84.06 7

40-Tenor 1492 16.  KennethPainter West Middle School-07 78.74 7

40-Tenor 1391 Hector Fuentes STEM Preparatory Academy-07 66.78 7

40-Tenor 1399 Christian Villaneuva- ArrendondoSTEM Preparatory Academy-08 52.78 8

41-Bass 1193 Sam ThompsonNashville Notes-08 187.82 8

41-Bass 1442 Nicolas Mendoza T. W. Hunter Middle School-07 180.02 7

41-Bass 1147 Justice Bogle Lewisburg Middle School-08 172.32 8

41-Bass 1192 John Trantum Nashville Notes-08 172.32 8

41-Bass 1246 Patrick King Rock Springs Middle School-08 172.26 8
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41-Bass 1388 Oscar ZaragozaSTEM Preparatory Academy-08 164.26 8

41-Bass 1365 Ethan Kress Station Camp Middle School-08 162.26 8

41-Bass 1320 Mason Womack Siegel Middle School-07 161.04 7

41-Bass 1515 Carter Tinnon White House Heritage High School-08 160.46 8

41-Bass 1081 Hayden Studor Donelson Christian Academy-08 158.04 8

41-Bass 1108 Parker Meeks Franklin Road Academy-08 156.54 8

41-Bass 1514 John Wilson White House Heritage High School-07 153.52 7

41-Bass 1441 Christian Newton T. W. Hunter Middle School-08 152.26 8

41-Bass 1080 Rubric Barredo Donelson Christian Academy-07 151.32 7

41-Bass 1113 Devin DismukesHeritage Middle School-08 150.26 8

41-Bass 1017 Cody Hux Christiana Middle School-08 142.32 8

41-Bass 1245 Owen Glennon Rock Springs Middle School-08 141.5 8

41-Bass 1194 Samuel Jarzab Nashville Notes-08 141.06 8

41-Bass 1451 2.  DeshawnCarr West Middle School-08 131.24 8

41-Bass 1323 Levi RichardsonSiegel Middle School-08 126.02 8

41-Bass 1509 Tristin Billings White County Middle School-08 125.02 8

41-Bass 1244 Shane Waddell Rock Springs Middle School-08 115.26 8

41-Bass 1151 John Long Lewisburg Middle School-08 114.5 8

41-Bass 1530 Michael Williams White House Middle School-00 114.5 0

41-Bass 1346 Avery McClure Southside Elementary School (Lebanon)-00 6 0
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38-Soprano 1105 Harrison Douglass Franklin Road Academy-07 242.94 7 Brenda Jewell

38-Soprano 1518 Alyssa Chioccio White House Heritage High School-07236.6 7 Grace Guill
38-Soprano 1263 Seyde Martinez Rock Springs Middle School-07232.28 7 Lorna Pyka remove, alto score higher

38-Soprano 1280 Abigil Cerna Rock Springs Middle School-08225.54 8 Lorna Pyka remove, alto score higher
38-Soprano 1369 Elaina Ellis Station Camp Middle School-07 223.9 7 Megan Hester
38-Soprano 1218 Anna Hope Zelnik Poplar Grove Middle School-08222.46 8 Chris Strelecki

38-Soprano 1243 Alex Robinson Rock Springs Middle School-07220.06 7 Lorna Pyka
38-Soprano 1368 Lauren Burke Station Camp Middle School-07 218.5 7 Megan Hester
38-Soprano 1212 Bella Karlsson Poplar Grove Middle School-07217.58 7 Chris Strelecki

38-Soprano 1087 Lyric Metzler Eagleville School-08 216.5 8 Candace Adams
38-Soprano 1258 Chloe Caleb Rock Springs Middle School-07216.38 7 Lorna Pyka
38-Soprano 1278 Jessica Bryant Rock Springs Middle School-08 210.3 8 Lorna Pyka remove, alto score higher

38-Soprano 1517 Savannah Jerde White House Heritage High School-07209.82 7 Grace Guill
38-Soprano 1419 Brynne Howell Stewarts Creek Middle School-08209.8 8 Jenny Bastoky
38-Soprano 1019 Ashlyn Woodward Christiana Middle School-07 209.54 7 Laura Coppage

38-Soprano 1155 Alexandra Lowery Lipscomb Academy Middle School-08205.96 8 Elizabeth Harrell
38-Soprano 1022 Kiana Haynes Christiana Middle School-08 205.72 8 Laura Coppage
38-Soprano 1120 Sophia Hutchens Hillsboro Elementary Middle School-07205.26 7 Susan Stumne

38-Soprano 1357 Becky Klukowski St. Rose of Lima Catholic School-07204.96 7
38-Soprano 1121 Jade Jenkins Hillsboro Elementary Middle School-08203.02 8 Susan Stumne
38-Soprano 1256 Alexandria Pyka Rock Springs Middle School-07202.98 7 Lorna Pyka remove, alto score higher

38-Soprano 1196 Anna Guelcher Nashville Notes-08 202.74 8 Valerie Trantum
38-Soprano 1148 Bella Tepedino Lewisburg Middle School-08 202.56 8 Amanda Box

38-Soprano 1160 Elise McFarlin Lipscomb Academy Middle School-08201.64 8 Elizabeth Harrell
38-Soprano 1425 Isabelle Elks Sycamore Middle School-07 200.3 7 Michael Petrone
38-Soprano 1319 Ansley Barry Siegel Middle School-07 199.56 7 Seth Gregory

38-Soprano 1257 Caitlin Hairr Rock Springs Middle School-07196.38 7 Lorna Pyka
38-Soprano 1184 Brooklyn Barton Mt. Juliet Middle School-08 195 8 Branson Clark
38-Soprano 1367 Hope Albornoz Station Camp Middle School-07194.38 7 Megan Hester

38-Soprano 1106 Analise Gibbs Franklin Road Academy-07 193.48 7 Brenda Jewell
38-Soprano 1187 Ella Mercer Mt. Juliet Middle School-08 192.54 8 Branson Clark
38-Soprano 1430 Ashley Toombs Sycamore Middle School-08 191.54 8 Michael Petrone

38-Soprano 1052 Caroline Balthrop Coopertown Middle School-08 190.76 8 Joseph Rushing
38-Soprano 1507 Katie Rains White County Middle School-07190.04 7 Beth Delk

CUT 
38-Soprano 1018 Gracie Lynch Christiana Middle School-08 188.22 8 Laura Coppage add due to doubling 
38-Soprano 1533 Holly Pietro White House Middle School-07 187.82 7 Doug Parks remove due to doubling

38-Soprano 1325 Georgia Charleton Smyrna Middle School-07 186.36 7 Laure Didomenico add due to doubling 
38-Soprano 1021 Madison Couture Christiana Middle School-07 185.6 7 Laura Coppage add due to doubling 
38-Soprano 1149 Eliana Hardrick Lewisburg Middle School-08 184.02 8 Amanda Box add due to doubling 

38-Soprano 1372 Hannah Judd Station Camp Middle School-07183.56 7 Megan Hester
38-Soprano 1318 Shauna Sweeley Siegel Middle School-07 182.8 7 Seth Gregory

38-Soprano 1036 Rhiannon Hutchinson Christiana Middle School-07 182.32 7 Laura Coppage
38-Soprano 1020 Elizabeth Ray Christiana Middle School-07 181.86 7 Laura Coppage
38-Soprano 1067 Jules Twining Donelson Christian Academy-07181.52 7 Missy Cook

38-Soprano 1100 Gracie Beard Fairview Middle School-08 180.74 8 Kristyn Houck
38-Soprano 1455 4.  Abigail West West Middle School-08 180.54 8 Donna Martin
38-Soprano 1049 Caitlynn Harlan Coopertown Middle School-08 180.26 8 Joseph Rushing

38-Soprano 1053 Zoey Johnson Coopertown Middle School-08 178.96 8 Joseph Rushing
38-Soprano 1370 Riley Jaggers Station Camp Middle School-08178.82 8 Megan Hester
38-Soprano 1371 Madelyn Johnson Station Camp Middle School-07177.96 7 Megan Hester

38-Soprano 1050 Ragan Brown Coopertown Middle School-08 177.94 8 Joseph Rushing
38-Soprano 1532 Ellie Altstadt White House Middle School-08 177.72 8 Doug Parks
38-Soprano 1217 Jessica Finny Poplar Grove Middle School-08177.56 8 Chris Strelecki

38-Soprano 1016 Lily Warren Brentwood Middle School-08 177.28 8 Allison Senyard
38-Soprano 1033 Faith Matzoll Christiana Middle School-08 176.78 8 Laura Coppage
38-Soprano 1103 Emily Day Franklin Road Academy-07 176.58 7 Brenda Jewell

38-Soprano 1035 Robin Houghton Christiana Middle School-07 176 7 Laura Coppage
38-Soprano 1045 Maggie Holland Coopertown Middle School-07 175.06 7 Joseph Rushing
38-Soprano 1292 Teagan Layhew Rockvale Middle School-07 174.98 7 Mary Davis

38-Soprano 1331 Diana Rodriguez Smyrna Middle School-07 174.48 7 Laure Didomenico
38-Soprano 1290 Kaylynn Barnard Rockvale Middle School-08 172.8 8 Mary Davis

38-Soprano 1272 Allison Castor Rock Springs Middle School-07 171.9 7 Lorna Pyka
38-Soprano 1298 Tessa Bartoszek Rockvale Middle School-08 171.74 8 Mary Davis
38-Soprano 1144 Brady Phillips Lewisburg Middle School-07 171.24 7 Amanda Box

38-Soprano 1215 Abby Webb Poplar Grove Middle School-07 170.8 7 Chris Strelecki
38-Soprano 1223 Hailey Bennett Prescott South Middle School-08170.72 8 Ashley Francis
38-Soprano 1181 Haley Sullivan Mt. Juliet Middle School-08 170.26 8 Branson Clark

38-Soprano 1266 Tori Williams Rock Springs Middle School-08 168.8 8 Lorna Pyka
38-Soprano 1001 Hillary Drinkard Battle Ground Academy-07 168.34 7 Anne Snider
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38-Soprano 1051 Lizzie Esquilla Coopertown Middle School-08 168.04 8 Joseph Rushing

38-Soprano 1299 Sarah Jackson Rockvale Middle School-08 168 8 Mary Davis
38-Soprano 1261 Maddie Kwasniewski Rock Springs Middle School-07 167.6 7 Lorna Pyka
38-Soprano 1306 Breanna Boyd Rockvale Middle School-08 166 8 Mary Davis

38-Soprano 1474 8.  Aubrey Lawson West Middle School-07 165.8 7 Donna Martin
38-Soprano 1277 Sarah Beshara Rock Springs Middle School-08165.36 8 Lorna Pyka
38-Soprano 1328 Jelissa Sasraky Smyrna Middle School-07 165 7 Laure Didomenico

38-Soprano 1519 Brooklyn Jones White House Heritage High School-07163 7 Grace Guill
38-Soprano 1088 Jenna Gaessler Eagleville School-08 162.28 8 Candace Adams
38-Soprano 1048 Amelia Baker Coopertown Middle School-08 161.82 8 Joseph Rushing

38-Soprano 1291 Maddie Williams Rockvale Middle School-08 160.5 8 Mary Davis
38-Soprano 1262 Bethany Chris Rock Springs Middle School-07160.36 7 Lorna Pyka
38-Soprano 1046 Rebecca Noll Coopertown Middle School-07 159.78 7 Joseph Rushing

38-Soprano 1475 9.  Lauren Rogers West Middle School-07 159.68 7 Donna Martin
38-Soprano 1281 Julia Pachciarz Rock Springs Middle School-08157.76 8 Lorna Pyka

38-Soprano 1356 Gabrielle Gruber St. Rose of Lima Catholic School-07157.34 7

38-Soprano 1037 Miles Brown Christiana Middle School-07 157.08 7 Laura Coppage
38-Soprano 1084 Macy Herron Donelson Christian Academy-08153.02 8 Missy Cook

38-Soprano 1531 Sarah Cannon White House Middle School-08 150.36 8 Doug Parks
38-Soprano 1124 Mae Sherrod Hillsboro Elementary Middle School-07150.02 7 Susan Stumne
38-Soprano 1287 Silvio Guilianotti Rockvale Middle School-07 148.82 7 Mary Davis

38-Soprano 1158 Hannah Owensby Lipscomb Academy Middle School-08145.78 8 Elizabeth Harrell
38-Soprano 1044 Cara Granger Coopertown Middle School-07 145.74 7 Joseph Rushing
38-Soprano 1047 Addison Rice Coopertown Middle School-07 143.92 7 Joseph Rushing

38-Soprano 1300 Lydia Morrison Rockvale Middle School-08 143.48 8 Mary Davis
38-Soprano 1264 Kayleen McMillen Rock Springs Middle School-07 143.3 7 Lorna Pyka
38-Soprano 1118 Karlee Kaminski Heritage Middle School-07 143.22 7 Lisa Benton

38-Soprano 1195 Isabel Atkinson Nashville Notes-08 143 8 Valerie Trantum
38-Soprano 1154 Hannah Rowe Lipscomb Academy Middle School-08141.5 8 Elizabeth Harrell
38-Soprano 1089 Ellie Burns Eagleville School-08 140.84 8 Candace Adams

38-Soprano 1112 Millie Smith Franklin Road Academy-07 140.5 7 Brenda Jewell
38-Soprano 1117 Gracie Williams Heritage Middle School-08 136.3 8 Lisa Benton
38-Soprano 1094 Ali Cochran East Hickman Middle School-07134.02 7 Greg Gunther

38-Soprano 1268 Justine Boozer Rock Springs Middle School-08134.02 8 Lorna Pyka
38-Soprano 1157 Maddie Yates Lipscomb Academy Middle School-07133.76 7 Elizabeth Harrell

38-Soprano 1107 Amelia Keese Franklin Road Academy-07 133.56 7 Brenda Jewell
38-Soprano 1259 Anna Navarette Rock Springs Middle School-07132.56 7 Lorna Pyka
38-Soprano 1326 Janely Villafuerte Smyrna Middle School-07 130.32 7 Laure Didomenico

38-Soprano 1265 Lexie Mullis Rock Springs Middle School-07126.04 7 Lorna Pyka
38-Soprano 1510 Emily Stanton White County Middle School-07 121.5 7 Beth Delk
38-Soprano 1396 Alissa Farrar STEM Preparatory Academy-08121.28 8 Cody Duff

38-Soprano 1286 Edneisha Hutton Rockvale Middle School-07 120.52 7 Mary Davis
38-Soprano 1141 Jasmine Trotter LaVergne Middle School-08 114.12 8 Eric Sennett
38-Soprano 1260 Paige Poteete Rock Springs Middle School-07111.86 7 Lorna Pyka

38-Soprano 1139 Kirsten Bickel LaVergne Middle School-08 111.02 8 Eric Sennett
38-Soprano 1329 Lorelei Cartee Smyrna Middle School-07 104.64 7 Laure Didomenico
38-Soprano 1267 Yeidalis Guzman Rock Springs Middle School-08104.52 8 Lorna Pyka

38-Soprano 1005 Kennedy Armstrong Blackman Middle School-07 93.78 7 Lauren Wallick
38-Soprano 1102 Erin King Fairview Middle School-08 91 8 Kristyn Houck
38-Soprano 1397 Diana Jaimes STEM Preparatory Academy-08 6 8 Cody Duff
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38-Soprano Harrison Douglass Franklin Road Academy-07
38-Soprano Alyssa Chioccio White House Heritage High School-07

38-Soprano Seyde Martinez Rock Springs Middle School-07
38-Soprano Abigil Cerna Rock Springs Middle School-08
38-Soprano Elaina Ellis Station Camp Middle School-07

38-Soprano Anna Hope Zelnik Poplar Grove Middle School-08
38-Soprano Alex Robinson Rock Springs Middle School-07
38-Soprano Lauren Burke Station Camp Middle School-07

38-Soprano Bella Karlsson Poplar Grove Middle School-07
38-Soprano Lyric Metzler Eagleville School-08
38-Soprano Chloe Caleb Rock Springs Middle School-07

38-Soprano Jessica Bryant Rock Springs Middle School-08
38-Soprano Savannah Jerde White House Heritage High School-07
38-Soprano Brynne Howell Stewarts Creek Middle School-08

38-Soprano Ashlyn Woodward Christiana Middle School-07
38-Soprano Alexandra Lowery Lipscomb Academy Middle School-08
38-Soprano Kiana Haynes Christiana Middle School-08

38-Soprano Sophia Hutchens Hillsboro Elementary Middle School-07
38-Soprano Becky Klukowski St. Rose of Lima Catholic School-07
38-Soprano Jade Jenkins Hillsboro Elementary Middle School-08

38-Soprano Alexandria Pyka Rock Springs Middle School-07
38-Soprano Anna Guelcher Nashville Notes-08

38-Soprano Bella Tepedino Lewisburg Middle School-08
38-Soprano Elise McFarlin Lipscomb Academy Middle School-08
38-Soprano Isabelle Elks Sycamore Middle School-07

38-Soprano Ansley Barry Siegel Middle School-07
38-Soprano Caitlin Hairr Rock Springs Middle School-07
38-Soprano Brooklyn Barton Mt. Juliet Middle School-08

38-Soprano Hope Albornoz Station Camp Middle School-07
38-Soprano Analise Gibbs Franklin Road Academy-07
38-Soprano Ella Mercer Mt. Juliet Middle School-08

38-Soprano Ashley Toombs Sycamore Middle School-08
38-Soprano Caroline Balthrop Coopertown Middle School-08
38-Soprano Katie Rains White County Middle School-07

39-Alto Morgan Harlin Southside Elementary School (Lebanon)-08
39-Alto 13.  Lauren Rogers West Middle School-07
39-Alto Adria Veile Poplar Grove Middle School-08

39-Alto Holly Pietro White House Middle School-07
39-Alto Katie Haase Clarksville Christian School-08
39-Alto Mara Watson Christiana Middle School-07

39-Alto Macy Rose Rockvale Middle School-08
39-Alto Amilya Bryant Lipscomb Academy Middle School-08

39-Alto Ellie Altstadt White House Middle School-08
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39-Alto Caroline Thigpen Station Camp Middle School-08
39-Alto Abby Solomon Rockvale Middle School-08
39-Alto Lisa Lanas T. W. Hunter Middle School-08

39-Alto Delanie Porter Station Camp Middle School-08
39-Alto Alanna Vega Rockvale Middle School-08
39-Alto Madison Christian Southside Elementary School (Lebanon)-07

39-Alto Kayli Mathers Station Camp Middle School-08
39-Alto Trinity Roberts Christiana Middle School-08
39-Alto Abby Ralph White House Heritage High School-07

39-Alto Seyde Martinez Rock Springs Middle School-07
39-Alto Morgan Wilson Lipscomb Academy Middle School-07
39-Alto Allison Castor Rock Springs Middle School-07

39-Alto McKenna Morris Donelson Christian Academy-08
39-Alto Bella Ferrell Donelson Christian Academy-08

39-Alto Brennan Smith Donelson Christian Academy-07
39-Alto Abigail Cerna Rock Springs Middle School-08
39-Alto Alexandria Pyka Rock Springs Middle School-07

39-Alto Gracie Steely Lewisburg Middle School-07
39-Alto Emma Vantrease Rockvale Middle School-08
39-Alto Jessica Bryant Rock Springs Middle School-08

40-Tenor Andrew Williams T. W. Hunter Middle School-07
40-Tenor Reed Palmer T. W. Hunter Middle School-08
40-Tenor Jude Charlton Donelson Christian Academy-08

40-Tenor Caleb Hoffman Rockvale Middle School-07
40-Tenor Liam Abraham Coopertown Middle School-07
40-Tenor Michael Mardis Coopertown Middle School-08

40-Tenor Justice Bogle Lewisburg Middle School-08
40-Tenor Will Head Coopertown Middle School-07
40-Tenor Luke Van Vleet Coopertown Middle School-07

40-Tenor John White Coopertown Middle School-08
40-Tenor Bryson Whaley Lewisburg Middle School-08
40-Tenor Levi Carter Lipscomb Academy Middle School-08

40-Tenor 8.  Zachary Daly West Middle School-00
40-Tenor Luke Guelcher Nashville Notes-07

40-Tenor Josiah Jackson Kenwood Middle School-07
40-Tenor Laine Russell Fairview Middle School-08
40-Tenor 2.  Ethan Griffin West Middle School-08

40-Tenor John Reed Hill West Wilson Middle School-07
40-Tenor Ben Foster Poplar Grove Middle School-08
40-Tenor Zach Roberts Mt. Juliet Middle School-08

40-Tenor Carson Lamb Station Camp Middle School-07
40-Tenor Elijah Taylor White County Middle School-08
40-Tenor Holden Fernandez Lipscomb Academy Middle School-08
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40-Tenor Scott Johnson White House Middle School-00
40-Tenor Grayson White Rock Springs Middle School-07
40-Tenor Zachary Stevens Rock Springs Middle School-07

40-Tenor Karson Oliver Station Camp Middle School-07
40-Tenor Dakota Sharp Eagleville School-08
40-Tenor Aiden Walker Station Camp Middle School-07

40-Tenor Noah Hamilton White County Middle School-08
40-Tenor Hunter Searcy White House Middle School-08
40-Tenor Ryan Gonzalez Poplar Grove Middle School-07

40-Tenor 17.  Owen Stroop West Middle School-07
40-Tenor Zach LaLumondier T. W. Hunter Middle School-08
40-Tenor Conner Peek T. W. Hunter Middle School-07

40-Tenor 4.  Connor McSwain West Middle School-00
40-Tenor Mason Reynolds Lipscomb Academy Middle School-07

40-Tenor 14. Brody Melton West Middle School-07
41-Bass Sam Thompson Nashville Notes-08
41-Bass Nicolas Mendoza T. W. Hunter Middle School-07

41-Bass John Trantum Nashville Notes-08
41-Bass Patrick King Rock Springs Middle School-08
41-Bass Oscar Zaragoza STEM Preparatory Academy-08

41-Bass Ethan Kress Station Camp Middle School-08
41-Bass Mason Womack Siegel Middle School-07
41-Bass Carter Tinnon White House Heritage High School-08

41-Bass Hayden Studor Donelson Christian Academy-08
41-Bass Parker Meeks Franklin Road Academy-08
41-Bass John Wilson White House Heritage High School-07

41-Bass Christian Newton T. W. Hunter Middle School-08
41-Bass Rubric Barredo Donelson Christian Academy-07
41-Bass Devin Dismukes Heritage Middle School-08

41-Bass Cody Hux Christiana Middle School-08
41-Bass Owen Glennon Rock Springs Middle School-08
41-Bass Samuel Jarzab Nashville Notes-08

41-Bass 2.  Deshawn Carr West Middle School-08
41-Bass Chase Anderson Prescott South Middle School-08

41-Bass Levi Richardson Siegel Middle School-08
41-Bass Tristin Billings White County Middle School-08
41-Bass Shane Waddell Rock Springs Middle School-08

41-Bass Michael Williams White House Middle School-00
41-Bass John Long Lewisburg Middle School-08
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39-Alto Morgan Harlin Southside Elementary School (Lebanon)-08269.3

39-Alto 13.  Lauren Rogers West Middle School-07 254.24
39-Alto Adria Veile Poplar Grove Middle School-08 253.54

39-Alto Holly Pietro White House Middle School-07 252.3

39-Alto Katie Haase Clarksville Christian School-08 252.06
39-Alto Mara Watson Christiana Middle School-07 251.82

39-Alto Macy Rose Rockvale Middle School-08 251.74

39-Alto Amilya Bryant Lipscomb Academy Middle School-08 251.68
39-Alto Ellie Altstadt White House Middle School-08 251

39-Alto Caroline Thigpen Station Camp Middle School-08 250.56

39-Alto Abby Solomon Rockvale Middle School-08 250.38
39-Alto Lisa Lanas T. W. Hunter Middle School-08 249.26

39-Alto Delanie Porter Station Camp Middle School-08 248.36
39-Alto Alanna Vega Rockvale Middle School-08 245.26
39-Alto Madison Christian Southside Elementary School (Lebanon)-07244.3

39-Alto Kayli Mathers Station Camp Middle School-08 243.58
39-Alto Trinity Roberts Christiana Middle School-08 243.48
39-Alto Abby Ralph White House Heritage High School-07 243.04

39-Alto Seyde Martinez Rock Springs Middle School-07 242.5 alto score higher
39-Alto Morgan Wilson Lipscomb Academy Middle School-07 242.3

39-Alto Allison Castor Rock Springs Middle School-07 242.12

39-Alto McKenna Morris Donelson Christian Academy-08 241.52
39-Alto Bella Ferrell Donelson Christian Academy-08 239.04

39-Alto Brennan Smith Donelson Christian Academy-07 238.02

39-Alto Abigail Cerna Rock Springs Middle School-08 236.78 alto score higher
39-Alto Alexandria Pyka Rock Springs Middle School-07 236.34 alto score higher

39-Alto Gracie Steely Lewisburg Middle School-07 234.58

39-Alto Emma Vantrease Rockvale Middle School-08 234.28
39-Alto Jessica Bryant Rock Springs Middle School-08 234.28 alto score higher

39-Alto Caelia Burchett White House Heritage High School-08 233.8

CUT

39-Alto 9.  Maddison Baker West Middle School-07 230.64
39-Alto Kendall Roy Donelson Christian Academy-08 229.16
39-Alto Christian Green Rockvale Middle School-07 228.98

39-Alto Kylie Dulin T. W. Hunter Middle School-08 226.3
39-Alto Sarah Beshara Rock Springs Middle School-08 226.28
39-Alto Naomi Samoila T. W. Hunter Middle School-08 225.26

39-Alto Morgan Bradford Station Camp Middle School-07 224
39-Alto Cadence Cole Heritage Middle School-07 220.82

39-Alto Evelyn Bunce Nashville Notes-07 220.26

39-Alto Ava Hagood Franklin Road Academy-08 220.04
39-Alto Danielle Williams White House Middle School-08 219.04

39-Alto Madison Reed East Hickman Middle School-07 218.02

39-Alto Reese Aldridge Donelson Christian Academy-07 217.6
39-Alto Anna Navarette Rock Springs Middle School-07 214.66

39-Alto Sarah Cannon White House Middle School-08 213.82

39-Alto Danielle Green Rockvale Middle School-07 212.82
39-Alto Aubrey Wayment T. W. Hunter Middle School-08 212.74

39-Alto Jade Jenkins Hillsboro Elementary Middle School-08 212.64

39-Alto Sarah Holt Coopertown Middle School-08 211.92
39-Alto Isabelle Steinert Franklin Road Academy-07 211.82

39-Alto Aaron Davis Donelson Christian Academy-07 209.1
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39-Alto Emma Moyle Heritage Middle School-08 208.5

39-Alto Makayla Stout White House Middle School-07 206.62

39-Alto Skyy Batchelor Rockvale Middle School-08 206.56
39-Alto Madison Curtis West Wilson Middle School-07 204.5

39-Alto Anna Kate Hiett Lipscomb Academy Middle School-08 204.44
39-Alto 10.  Aubrey Lawson West Middle School-07 204.26
39-Alto Alexi Andrews Lipscomb Academy Middle School-08 203.68

39-Alto Nadia Wilson Nashville Notes-08 203.6
39-Alto Halli DaBell Mt. Juliet Middle School-07 202.34
39-Alto 3.  Loren Hall West Middle School-08 198.02

39-Alto Abbey Fedele Rock Springs Middle School-07 196.12
39-Alto Grayson White Rock Springs Middle School-07 194.66

39-Alto Kadence Riggs T. W. Hunter Middle School-07 194.32

39-Alto Jazmin Elias T. W. Hunter Middle School-08 194.1
39-Alto Naomi Hollans Station Camp Middle School-07 193.2

39-Alto Chloe Stuard Eagleville School-07 192.36

39-Alto Keleigh Willis T. W. Hunter Middle School-08 192.24
39-Alto Julia Pachciarz Rock Springs Middle School-08 192.02

39-Alto Olivia Blevins Station Camp Middle School-08 191.86

39-Alto Olivia Omer Poplar Grove Middle School-07 190.56
39-Alto Andie Metoyer Lipscomb Academy Middle School-08 189.3

39-Alto Leanna Thomas Rockvale Middle School-08 187.48

39-Alto Satin Leach East Hickman Middle School-07 186.4
39-Alto Madison McDonald Southside Elementary School (Lebanon)-08186.22

39-Alto Nora Ford Franklin Road Academy-07 185.82
39-Alto Anna Jones Coopertown Middle School-08 181.9
39-Alto Jesse Seeley Coopertown Middle School-08 180.2

39-Alto Kyla Henderson Christiana Middle School-07 178.64
39-Alto Maddie Kwasniewski Rock Springs Middle School-07 177.78
39-Alto Duncan Knopf Battle Ground Academy-07 177.62

39-Alto Riley Butler Lipscomb Academy Middle School-08 175.54
39-Alto Jenica Davidson Nashville Notes-07 172.34

39-Alto Ava Newton Mt. Juliet Middle School-08 169.94

39-Alto Reagan Smiley Donelson Christian Academy-07 169.64
39-Alto 1.  Elizabeth Champion West Middle School-08 166.5

39-Alto Aleigha Temple White County Middle School-08 163.56

39-Alto Isabella Baker White County Middle School-07 162.64
39-Alto Kaylee Mullen Heritage Middle School-07 159.84

39-Alto Mary Oldham Brentwood Middle School-08 159.16

39-Alto Eli Moore Battle Ground Academy-07 158.74
39-Alto Sarah Hawkins Franklin Road Academy-07 158.74

39-Alto Paula McLaughlin Coopertown Middle School-07 158.64

39-Alto Lexie Mullis Rock Springs Middle School-07 156.34
39-Alto Jayla Walker Rockvale Middle School-07 155.34

39-Alto Justine Boozer Rock Springs Middle School-08 153.12
39-Alto Emma Cantrell White County Middle School-07 152.42
39-Alto Lita Ricketts T. W. Hunter Middle School-07 152.2

39-Alto Tatum Newville Rock Springs Middle School-07 151.58
39-Alto Kayleen McMillen Rock Springs Middle School-07 150.9
39-Alto Dorothy Cardone Kenwood Middle School-07 148.18

39-Alto Ellie Friedmann Coopertown Middle School-08 147.1
39-Alto Mackenzie Winton Rock Springs Middle School-08 146.74
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39-Alto Kyndal Blackwell Sycamore Middle School-08 146.56

39-Alto Genesis Long Sycamore Middle School-07 146.04

39-Alto Paige Poteete Rock Springs Middle School-07 145.18
39-Alto Davon Brown Smyrna Middle School-07 141.14

39-Alto Makenna Chapman White County Middle School-08 139.8
39-Alto Victoria Grace Calcote Brentwood Middle School-08 136.86
39-Alto Lorelei Cartee Smyrna Middle School-07 128.48

39-Alto Ameliah Martin White County Middle School-08 112.16
39-Alto Ethan Wilson Smyrna Middle School-08 89.88

�3



40-Tenor Liam Abraham Coopertown Middle School-07 176.52

40-Tenor Will Head Coopertown Middle School-07 170.98
40-Tenor Luke Van Vleet Coopertown Middle School-07 163.02
40-Tenor Michael Mardis Coopertown Middle School-08 174.74

40-Tenor John White Coopertown Middle School-08 159.72
40-Tenor Jude Charlton Donelson Christian Academy-08 185.3

40-Tenor Dakota Sharp Eagleville School-08 127.78

40-Tenor Laine Russell Fairview Middle School-08 147.54
40-Tenor Josiah Jackson Kenwood Middle School-07 148

40-Tenor Justice Bogle Lewisburg Middle School-08 172.32

40-Tenor Bryson Whaley Lewisburg Middle School-08 157.54
40-Tenor Mason Reynolds Lipscomb Academy Middle School-07110.26

40-Tenor Levi Carter Lipscomb Academy Middle School-08154.04

40-Tenor Holden Fernandez Lipscomb Academy Middle School-08135.52
40-Tenor Zach Roberts Mt. Juliet Middle School-08 138.32

40-Tenor Luke Guelcher Nashville Notes-07 149.56

40-Tenor Ryan Gonzalez Poplar Grove Middle School-07 116.34
40-Tenor Ben Foster Poplar Grove Middle School-08 138.52

40-Tenor Grayson White Rock Springs Middle School-07135.08
40-Tenor Zachary Stevens Rock Springs Middle School-07133.78
40-Tenor Bailey Watkins Rock Springs Middle School-08101.28

40-Tenor Caleb Hoffman Rockvale Middle School-07 184.04
40-Tenor Carson Lamb Station Camp Middle School-07 138.3
40-Tenor Karson Oliver Station Camp Middle School-07 130.5

40-Tenor Aiden Walker Station Camp Middle School-07 127
40-Tenor Hector Fuentes STEM Preparatory Academy-07 66.78

40-Tenor Kevin Lopez STEM Preparatory Academy-08 86.82

40-Tenor Christian Villaneuva- ArrendondoSTEM Preparatory Academy-08 52.78
40-Tenor Andrew Williams T. W. Hunter Middle School-07 220.26

40-Tenor Conner Peek T. W. Hunter Middle School-07 113.86

40-Tenor Reed Palmer T. W. Hunter Middle School-08 204.24
40-Tenor Zach LaLumondier T. W. Hunter Middle School-08 114.06

40-Tenor 8.  Zachary Daly West Middle School-00 150.56

40-Tenor 4.  Connor McSwain West Middle School-00 111.5
40-Tenor 17.  Owen Stroop West Middle School-07 114.28

40-Tenor 14. Brody Melton West Middle School-07 104.48

40-Tenor 12.  Braydn Holt West Middle School-07 84.06
40-Tenor 16.  Kenneth Painter West Middle School-07 78.74

40-Tenor 2.  Ethan Griffin West Middle School-08 141.76
40-Tenor 1.  Jase Damron West Middle School-08 85.54
40-Tenor John Reed Hill West Wilson Middle School-07 140.02

40-Tenor Elijah Taylor White County Middle School-08137.52
40-Tenor Noah Hamilton White County Middle School-08123.26
40-Tenor Scott Johnson White House Middle School-00 135.26

40-Tenor Hunter Searcy White House Middle School-08 119

CUT
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41-Bass Sam Thompson Nashville Notes-08 187.82
41-Bass Nicolas Mendoza T. W. Hunter Middle School-07 180.02

41-Bass John Trantum Nashville Notes-08 172.32

41-Bass Patrick King Rock Springs Middle School-08 172.26
41-Bass Oscar Zaragoza STEM Preparatory Academy-08 164.26

41-Bass Ethan Kress Station Camp Middle School-08 162.26

41-Bass Mason Womack Siegel Middle School-07 161.04
41-Bass Carter Tinnon White House Heritage High School-08160.46

41-Bass Hayden Studor Donelson Christian Academy-08 158.04

41-Bass Parker Meeks Franklin Road Academy-08 156.54
41-Bass John Wilson White House Heritage High School-07153.52

41-Bass Christian Newton T. W. Hunter Middle School-08 152.26

41-Bass Rubric Barredo Donelson Christian Academy-07 151.32
41-Bass Devin Dismukes Heritage Middle School-08 150.26

41-Bass Cody Hux Christiana Middle School-08 142.32
41-Bass Owen Glennon Rock Springs Middle School-08 141.5
41-Bass Samuel Jarzab Nashville Notes-08 141.06

41-Bass 2.  Deshawn Carr West Middle School-08 131.24
41-Bass Levi Richardson Siegel Middle School-08 126.02
41-Bass Tristin Billings White County Middle School-08 125.02

41-Bass Shane Waddell Rock Springs Middle School-08 115.26
41-Bass Michael Williams White House Middle School-00 114.5

41-Bass John Long Lewisburg Middle School-08 114.5

CUT

41-Bass Avery McClure Southside Elementary School (Lebanon)-006
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